
Fahrplan 71 nBR

Fre
yf

urt 
ZOB

Zur
 P

os
t

FRE B
ah

nhof

Ja
an

str
aß

e

Jo
se

fki
rc

he

Auss
ied

ler
hof R

eu
tli

nger

Arm
ele

r H
of

M
er

sc
he

r W
eg

Ber
gs

ied
lun

g

Dac
hs

fe
ld

Gar
te

ns
tie

ge

Sta
dt

gr
en

ze

Bru
ck

en

0 1 3 4 5 9 10 12 14 15 16 17 19

Montag - Freitag
   Liniennummer 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71
   Fußnote
Freyung    04:36                                                                  
JAS-Schule    04:37                                                                  
Freyfurt ZOB    04:38                                                                  
Zur Post    04:39                                                                  
FRE Bahnhof    04:41                                                                  
Jaanstraße    04:42                                                                  
Josefkirche    04:43                                                                  
Aussiedlerhof Reutlinger    04:47 05:15 06:14 07:44 08:44 09:14 13:14 13:44 21:14 22:14 23:14
Armeler Hof    04:48 05:16 06:15 07:45 08:45 09:15 13:15 13:45 21:15 22:15 23:15
Merscher Weg    04:50 05:18 06:17 alle 07:47 08:47 09:17 alle 13:17 13:47 alle 21:17 22:17 23:17
Bergsiedlung    04:52 05:19 06:18 30 07:48 08:48 09:18 60 13:18 13:48 30 21:18 22:18 23:18
Dachsfeld    04:53 05:21 06:20 Min 07:50 08:50 09:20 Min 13:20 13:50 Min 21:20 22:20 23:20
Gartenstiege    04:54 05:22 06:21 07:51 08:51 09:21 13:21 13:51 21:21 22:21 23:21
Stadtgrenze    04:55 05:23 06:22 07:52 08:52 09:22 13:22 13:52 21:22 22:22 23:22
Brucken    04:57 05:25 06:24 07:54 08:54 09:24 13:24 13:54 21:24 22:24 23:24

Fahrplan 71 nBR - Seite 1/2



Samstag
   Liniennummer 71 71 71 71 71 71 71
   Fußnote
Freyung    06:36                                         
JAS-Schule    06:37                                         
Freyfurt ZOB    06:38                                         
Zur Post    06:39                                         
FRE Bahnhof    06:41                                         
Jaanstraße    06:42                                         
Josefkirche    06:43                                         
Aussiedlerhof Reutlinger    06:47 07:14 13:14 13:44 21:14 22:14 23:14
Armeler Hof    06:48 07:15 13:15 13:45 21:15 22:15 23:15
Merscher Weg    06:50 07:17 alle 13:17 13:47 alle 21:17 22:17 23:17
Bergsiedlung    06:52 07:18 60 13:18 13:48 30 21:18 22:18 23:18
Dachsfeld    06:53 07:20 Min 13:20 13:50 Min 21:20 22:20 23:20
Gartenstiege    06:54 07:21 13:21 13:51 21:21 22:21 23:21
Stadtgrenze    06:55 07:22 13:22 13:52 21:22 22:22 23:22
Brucken    06:57 07:24 13:24 13:54 21:24 22:24 23:24

Sonn- und Feiertag
   Liniennummer 71 71 71
   Fußnote
Freyung    07:11                
JAS-Schule    07:12                
Freyfurt ZOB    07:13 08:13 22:13
Zur Post    07:14 08:14 22:14
FRE Bahnhof    07:16 08:16 22:16
Jaanstraße    07:17 08:17 22:17
Josefkirche    07:18 08:18 alle 22:18
Aussiedlerhof Reutlinger    07:22 08:22 60 22:22
Armeler Hof    07:23 08:23 Min 22:23
Merscher Weg    07:25 08:25 22:25
Bergsiedlung    07:27 08:27 22:27
Dachsfeld    07:28 08:28 22:28
Gartenstiege    07:29 08:29 22:29
Stadtgrenze    07:30 08:30 22:30
Brucken    07:32                

Fahrplan 71 nBR - Seite 2/2


